Organ works by

Bach, Liszt, Brahms

& Bruno

Bach: Fantasia and Fugue in G minor, BWV 542
Q Fantasia
B Fugue
Liszt: Fantasia and Fugue on 'Ad nos.
ad salutarem undam’
Fantasia
53] Adagio
& Fugue
E Vivace molto
Brahms: Fugue in A flat minor
Bruno: Fugue, Fantasy and Chorale
Fugue
Fantasy
Chorale

Total CD duration

Wayne Marshall organ

5:33
4:45

8:49
10:07
2:46
5:44

6:51

2:33
10:21
1:53

59:46 mins

Recorded 9-11 March 1998 at
St Mary's Church, Southampton

Producer: John Hadden
Executive producer: Malcolm Bruno

This CD includes a multimedia
CD-ROM Extra program for
Windows PCs. For details, see inlay
and notes in BBC Music Magazine,
July 1998, which also contains

a track-by-track listening guide

CD-ROM Extra produced by Strange
Software Ltd

Cover picture: Steve Pike

BBCMM71
DDD STEREO

® 1998 BBC

© 1998 Malcolm Bruno

Allrights ofthe producer and ofthe
owner ofthe recorded work reserved.
Unauthorised copying, hiring,
lending, publicperformance and
broadcasting ofthis recordprohibited.
Notfor resale.

LniBe b

LLIC

MAGAZINE & CD



