Organ works by Bach, Liszt, Brahms & Bruno

Bach: Fantasia and Fugue in G minor, BWV 542

1	Fantasia	5:33
2	Fugue	4:45
	Liszt: Fantasia and Fugue on 'Ad nos,	
	ad salutarem undam'	
3	Fantasia	8:49
4	Adagio	10:07
5	Fugue	2:46
6	Vivace molto	5:44
7	Brahms: Fugue in A flat minor	6:51
	Bruno: Fugue, Fantasy and Chorale	
8	Fugue	2:33
9	Fantasy	10:21
10	Chorale	1:53
	Total CD duration	59:46 mins

Wayne Marshall organ

Recorded 9-11 March 1998 at St Mary's Church, Southampton

Producer: John Hadden

Executive producer: Malcolm Bruno

This CD includes a multimedia CD-ROM Extra program for Windows PCs. For details, see inlay and notes in *BBC Music Magazine*, July 1998, which also contains a track-by-track listening guide

CD-ROM Extra produced by Strange Software Ltd

Cover picture: Steve Pike

BBC MM71 DDD STEREO

- @ 1998 BBC
- © 1998 Malcolm Bruno

All rights of the producer and of the owner of the recorded work reserved.
Unauthorised copying, hiring, lending, public performance and broadcasting of this record prohibited.
Not for resale.

